L-850 A/B LED IRCL and TDZL
Spare Parts
SP_3004, Rev. A, 2020/04/30
A.0 Disclaimer / Standard Warranty
CE certification
The equipment listed as CE certified means that the product complies with the essential requirements concerning safety and
hygiene. The European directives that have been taken into consideration in the design are available on written request to
ADB SAFEGATE.

This section provides parts information for the L-850A and the L-850 B, LED Style 3 light fixtures.
3.1 IRCL-L Parts
Ordering Code
LED Colors
1 = White/White
2 = White/Red
3 = Red/Red
4 = White/Obscure
5 = Red/Obscure
7 = Yellow/Obscure
Monitoring
1 = No monitoring
Frequency
1 = 60 Hz
2 = 50 Hz1
Cord Set
1 = One1
2 = Two2
Arctic Option
1 = No1
2 = Yes
Specification
0 = FAA1
1 = ICAO1
3 = FAA with heavy-duty abrasion-resistant lens coating3,4
4 = ICAO with heavy-duty abrasion-resistant lens coating3,4
Notes
1 L-850A(L) LED 50 Hz without heater using a single cord set carries the CE
Mark
2 See Dimensions section for 2 cord set specs
3 Typically used for intensive winter service where sand is applied to
runways and rotating brushes are used.
4 Not ETL Certified.
IRCL - X X X X X X
Table 1: IRCL Common Spare Components
Description Part No.
Cable clamp 4071.50.090
Cord set, dual 4072.24.950
Cord set, L-823, single ( jacket) 44A7387-10
Cord set grommet, single 63A1014
Cord set terminal, female, single 70A0329
LED light engine, L-850A(L), red (FAA & ICAO) 48A0419-RED
LED light engine, L-850A(L), white (FAA & ICAO) 48A0419-WHT
LED PCB, single cord set, white/white 44A7257-5
LED PCB, single cord set, white/red and white/obscure 44A7257-4
LED PCB, single cord set, red/red 44A7257-1
LED PCB, single cord set, red/obscure 44A7257-2
SP_3004, Rev. A, 2020/04/30 11
Copyright © ADB Safegate, All Rights Reserved
Table 1: IRCL Common Spare Components (continued)
Description Part No.
LED PCB, dual cord set 44A7228-00200
O-ring, bottom cover seal 63A1285
O-ring, pressure release screw 63B0267-011
Pressure release screw 60A2602
Prism 63A1119-1
Prism gasket sleeve 61A0444
Prism clamp 60A4046
Prism flat seal 63A1120
Prism keeper plate 60A4047
Table 2: Past IRCL-L Light Engines
LED light engine, L-850A, red (FAA) (pre-2015 units) 48A0405-RED
LED light engine, L-850A, white (FAA) (pre-2015 units) 48A0405-WHT
3.1.1 IRCL Assemblies
Table 3: IRCL-L Assemblies
IRCL Assembly Subassembly Part Numbers Subassembly Description
IRCL/XXXXXX
44A6975/XXX Bottom Cover Assembly
44A6871/XXXXX IRCL, Top Cover
44A7223/XXXXX Interm. Bottom Pan Assy
L-850 A/B LED IRCL and TDZL
Parts
12